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201511030003
81620

11/03/2015
08:52:47 AM

NDT
INCORPORAT
ED

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201511030003
81990

11/03/2015
11:14:55 AM

LIGHTHOUSE
TRAINING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511030003
82730

11/03/2015
02:29:47 PM

MOVE IN
READY
ALABAMA
INCORPORAT
ED

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201511030003
82890

11/03/2015
03:05:02 PM

OASIS
GARDENS
ENSLEY

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201511040003
84280

11/04/2015
03:22:58 PM

MIKE DENNIS
TREE AND
STUMP
SERVICE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511050003
86280

11/05/2015
02:38:06 PM

MOWTIVATED
LAWNCARE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511090003
89270

11/09/2015
01:59:54 PM

PIC YOUR
PARTY
PHOTO
BOOTH LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511090003
89620

11/09/2015
03:20:17 PM

PORTFOLIO
PURSUIT LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511100003
90230

11/10/2015
10:12:05 AM

PILLETERI
BROTHERS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201511120003
91620

11/12/2015
10:28:37 AM

LAMAR TRIM
AND
DRYWALL LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511120003
92460

11/12/2015
12:56:46 AM

MEADOWLAR
K INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201511130003
94510

11/13/2015
02:32:45 PM

PELHAM FIT24
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201511160003
95830

11/16/2015
11:29:05 AM

PAINTING
AND WOOD
REPAIR
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511200004
02090

11/20/2015
03:58:10 PM

LOKEYS
LANDING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511170003
97090

11/17/2015
11:08:07 AM

MCGAHAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511180003
99340

11/18/2015
03:27:54 PM

RAINER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201511190004
00240

11/19/2015
12:58:00 AM

MARKETING
FOR SALES
CHAMPIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511240004
06100

11/24/2015
03:52:37 PM

PEEKS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION



201511200004
01070

11/20/2015
10:29:33 AM

MAILBOX
SPECIALIST
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201511050003
85130

11/05/2015
10:43:04 AM

MORGAN
VALLEY LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201511060003
86830

11/06/2015
09:57:57 AM

MAYBUY
HOMES LC

LIMITED L CO

201511060003
87050

11/06/2015
10:39:46 AM

NAVARC INC NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201511060003
87370

11/06/2015
11:58:41 AM

MAINSTREET
ENERGY
TECHNOLOGI
ES LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511180003
98590

11/18/2015
11:44:09 AM

NAIL STAR BY
NGUYEN &
PHUNG LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511180003
98960

11/18/2015
01:52:14 PM

RAYS
RELIABLE
SERVICE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511180003
99030

11/18/2015
02:31:53 PM

ON ICE INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201511240004
06030

11/24/2015
03:09:28 PM

MIEA INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201511240004
06090

11/24/2015
03:46:56 PM

MAGNOLIA
FARM LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511200004
00970

11/20/2015
10:06:57 AM

MARTIN R
MOULTRIE
DMD LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201511100003
90660

11/10/2015
01:22:51 PM

AERIALSOUTH
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION


